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Bressanone, Domenica 22/05/2022 - 10:32
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno
1 MOLDOVAN MIA MONIKA 2010
2 LECHTHALER EMILY 2010
3 PEDITTO ALESSANDRA 2010
4 PERTOLL NICOLE 2011
5 MOLINA YANA 2010
6 ZAMBONINI CHANDRA 2011
7 MONZ NORA 2010
8 ASTER HANNAH 2011
9 MURTAS NORA 2010
10 HELL LENI 2011
11 TROPPMAIR EMMA 2010
12 POTAUNER LAURA 2010
13 SPITALER EMMA 2010
14 BERION LISA 2010
15 ALTOMARI CAROLINA MARIA 2011
16 OBERHAUSER HANNAH 2010
17 PALANGA ALEXIA 2010
18 FILIPPI ILARIA 2011
19 MARZONER MIA 2011
20 WALDNER LIA 2011
21 SCHMID LILLI 2011
22 DALLAPIAZZA MARTINA 2010
23 CEKA DONIKA 2010
- CORATELLI ILARIA 2010
- GHIROTTO ALESSIA 2011
- WIESER JANA 2011
- WEISSENSTEINER SOPHIA 2011
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Acquarena Cup 2022
RISULTATI COMPLET]I

200 Misti - Esordienti A F

HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA

AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Societa

SSV BOZEN
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
GIS MILANO SSD SRL
SSV BOZEN

GIS MILANO SSD SRL
SSV BOZEN

SC IKB Innsbruck

SSV BOZEN

SSV BRUNECK

SSV BOZEN

SC IKB Innsbruck
BRESSANONE NUOTO
SSV BOZEN
SPORTCLUB MERAN
SSV BOZEN

SSV BRUNECK

SSV BRUNECK
SPORTCLUB MERAN
SSV BOZEN
SPORTCLUB MERAN
SSV BOZEN

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
LENO 2001 SSD

LENO 2001 SSD

SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN

Mqr(en‘g

4, S
JUA DeLLE P

100m

01:16.0601:20.11
01:14.6101:21.74
01:18.3901:30.92
01:24.8401:34.36
01:25.5601:34.23
01:28.2801:32.92
01:33.3601:28.53
01:26.6301:36.13
01:27.6501:35.37
01:28.3301:35.12
01:30.4401:37.48
01:31.3801:37.30
01:33.0701:37.64
01:30.1801:41.41
01:33.2001:38.69
01:33.4901:41.08
01:32.6501:42.43
01:34.9601:41.69
01:33.8701:43.53
01:35.9501:43.85
01:37.2101:43.93
01:39.3401:45.70
01:44.8601:48.97

e

Foglion. 1
natatoria
Serie

FINALE Punti
02:36.17  9.00
02:36.35  7.00
02:49.31  6.00
02:59.20 5.00
02:59.79  4.00
03:01.20  3.00
03:01.89 2.00
03:02.76 1.00
03:03.02 0
03:03.45 0
03:07.92 0
03:08.68 0
03:10.71 0
03:11.59 0
03:11.89 0
03:14.57 0
03:15.08 0
03:16.65 0
03:17.40 0
03:19.80 0
03:21.14 0
03:25.04 0
03:33.83 0
ASS 0
ASS 0
ASS 0
SQU 0
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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